30 SERIES GEAR PUMPS

30 SERISi DiSLi POMPA
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HiDROLiIK POMPALAR

TECHNICAL DATA

30 PF SERIES SINGLE ROTATIONAL ISO

30 PF SERISiI TEK DONUSLU is0

D12mm (4x

ROTATION
YON

RIGHT/SAG
LeFT/soL
RIGHT/SAG
LeFT/soL
RIGHT/SAG
LEFT/SOL
RIGHT/SAG
LeFT/soL
RIGHT/SAG
LeFT/soL
RIGHT/SAG
LeFT/soL
RIGHT/SAG

PF33008132 LEFT/SOL

gemmahydraulic.com

DISPLACEMENT
DEBI (Lt/min)

27

34

43

51

61

82

SHAFT 8x32x35
DIN 5462
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INLET

INLET

GiRiS (C)

R1/2"-14

R3/4"-14

R1"-11

R11/47-11
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@12mm TAHLIYE BORUSU
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CIKIS (D)

Max. Continuous Pressure

R1/2"-14 265

260

R3/4"-14 250

240

220

R1"-11 210

180

Max. Peak Pressure

Max. Siirekli Basin¢(Pnom)| Max. Pik Basing (Pmax)

300

290

280

270

250

240

220



